
Oversize Unit Product Availability Chart

Summit Plant

Brick Number

256

326GG

379GP

653

656

667DE

555

Alaskan*

Cottonwood

Cherry Bloom

Inca

Academy

TextureName

Grain

Antique

Antique

Grain

Grain

Grain

Grain

Sheffield

Fawn*

* These brick are dipped in a silicon solution to help keep them clean during plant storage.

All oversize units are special order items but may occasionally be in stock.

667DE

675

751LL

751C

875

Inca Ironspot

Thistledown*

Misty*

Charcoal Ironspot

Grain

Grain

Grain

Grain

Grain

Sheffield

We are able to produce most of our colors in oversize units.  Please consult plant for availability.

Minimum order quantities apply to all colors produced.



Name Nominal Size

Minimum Order Quantity 

For Production Name Nominal Size

Minimum Order Quantity 

For Production

Engineer Modular 4 x 3.2 x 8 42,000 Super Queen Uniwall 4.5 x 3.2 x 9 32,000

Utility Modular (Closure) 4 x 4 x 8 25,000 Six Inch Uniwall 6 x 4 x 12 15,000

Norman 4 x 2.6 x 12 33,000 Eight Inch Uniwall 8 x 4 x 12 10,000

Utility Norman 4 x 4 x 12 20,000 Super Six Inch Uniwall 6 x 4 x 16 10,000

Utility Economy 3 x 4 x 12 26,000 Super Eight Inch Uniwall 8 x 4 x 16 10,000

Super Four Inch 4 x 4 x 16 10,000

Oversize Unit Size Availability Information

Oversize Face Brick Oversize Uniwall Structural Brick


