

Oversize Unit Product Availability Chart

Summit Plant

Brick Number	Name	Texture	
256	Alaskan*	Grain	
326GG	Cottonwood	Antique	
379GP	Cherry Bloom	Antique	
555	Fawn*	Grain	
653	Inca	Grain	
656	Academy	Grain	
667DE	Sheffield	Grain	
675	Inca Ironspot	Grain	
751LL	Thistledown*	Grain	
751C	Misty*	Grain	
875	Charcoal Ironspot	Grain	

* These brick are dipped in a silicon solution to help keep them clean during plant storage.

All oversize units are special order items but may occasionally be in stock.

We are able to produce most of our colors in oversize units. Please consult plant for availability.

Minimum order quantities apply to all colors produced.

Oversize Unit Size Availability Information							
Oversize Face Brick			Oversize Uniwall Structural Brick				
Name	Nominal Size	Minimum Order Quantity For Production	Name	Nominal Size	Minimum Order Quantity For Production		
Engineer Modular	4 x 3.2 x 8	42,000	Super Queen Uniwall	4.5 x 3.2 x 9	32,000		
Utility Modular (Closure)	4 x 4 x 8	25,000	Six Inch Uniwall	6 x 4 x 12	15,000		
Norman	4 x 2.6 x 12	33,000	Eight Inch Uniwall	8 x 4 x 12	10,000		
Utility Norman	4 x 4 x 12	20,000	Super Six Inch Uniwall	6 x 4 x 16	10,000		
Utility Economy	3 x 4 x 12	26,000	Super Eight Inch Uniwall	8 x 4 x 16	10,000		
Super Four Inch	4 x 4 x 16	10,000					